



\$~62

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC010537732025

+ **CS(COMM) 796/2025**

MEBIGO LABS PRIVATE LIMITED

.....Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Priyansh Kohli and Mr. Akshay
Maloo, Advocate.

versus

GREENHORN WELLNESS PRIVATE LIMITED & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Saurabh Rath and Mr. Piyush
Raj, Advocates for D-1.

Mr. Raunaq Kamath and Ms. Sunidhi Agrahari,
Advocates for D-3/Google.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

%

31.07.2026

I.A. 20266/2026 (u/S 151 CPC)

Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

List on 06.08.2026.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

JULY 31, 2026/AK